
Part#: 534956-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: 100 MODII 2PC HDR HSG DR SHRD

RFQ

Part#: 5349573-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC

RFQ

Part#: 53490-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN TERM FOIL SHIELD

RFQ

Part#: 5349580-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S TZ ST-SC DPX

RFQ

Part#: 5349580-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S TZ ST-SC DPX

RFQ

Part#: 5349565-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM50 LEAD 2.5 TZ SC/PC-SC/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349573-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349577-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 SMPLX 2.5MM SC/PC-SC/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349573-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349565-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM50 LEAD 2.5 TZ SC/PC-SC/PC4M

RFQ

Part#: 534972-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN RCPT 30POS .100 VERT DUAL

RFQ

Part#: 534813-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: HDI PIN ASSY 2 ROW 70 POS

RFQ

Part#: 534972-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN RCPT 40POS .100 VERT DUAL

RFQ

Part#: 5349580-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S TZ ST-SC DPX

RFQ

Part#: 534972-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN RCPT 60POS .100 VERT DUAL

RFQ

Part#: 534972-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN REPT 50POS .100 VERT DUAL

RFQ

Part#: 5349573-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349565-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM50 LEAD 2.5 TZ SC/PC-SC/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349573-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC

RFQ

Part#: 5349565-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOMM50 LEAD 2.5 TZ SC/PC-SC/PC

RFQ

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 5349573-4 distributor 5349573-4 supplier 5349573-4 price

5349573-4 download datasheet 5349573-4 datasheet 5349573-4 stock buy 5349573-4

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Axicom Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Buchanan Terminal Blocks / TE Connectivity

5349573-4

CGS Resistors / TE Connectivity 5349573-4

CII / TE Connectivity 5349573-4

Elcon Connectors / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Holsworthy Resistors / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Kilovac Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Neohm Resistors / TE Connectivity 5349573-4

OEG Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE

Conn 5349573-4

Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 Schrack Relays / TE Connectivity 5349573-4

Sigma Inductors / TE Connectivity 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's Agastat Relays 5349573-4

TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks

5349573-4

TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's CII 5349573-4

TE Connectivity's Elcon Connectors 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's Holsworthy Resistors 5349573-4

TE Connectivity's Neohm Resistors 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's OEG Relays 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's Q-Cee's 5349573-4 TE Connectivity's Schrack Relays 5349573-4

5349573-4

Part Number 5349573-4 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S ST/PC-ST/PC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 6119 pcs Data sheet 5349573 Drawing

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Simplex

Series - Return Loss -

Ratings LSZH Operating Temperature -

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks

Length - Overall 13.1' (4.0m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket (Insulation) Material - Insertion Loss 0.30dB

Fiber Type 62.5/125 Features Low Smoke

Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic ST To ST 62.5/125 13.1' (4.0m) Color - Connectors Black

Color - Cable Orange Cable Type Buffered Fiber

Cable Diameter 0.10" (2.5mm) Bend Radius -

2nd Connector ST 1st Connector ST

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity series electronic components. We have 6119 pieces of Agastat Relays / TE

Connectivity 5349573-4 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 5349573-4

5349573-4 Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 5349573-4 with confidence from Component-
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https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349573-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
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https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349565-9.html
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https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-1.html
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https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534813-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3699214.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/481706.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349580-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349580-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3663652.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3235335.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/534972-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/496743.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349573-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349573-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3141433.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349565-6.html
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https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2441416.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349573-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349573-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1073518.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349565-7.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/5349565-7.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2963046.htm
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